
FACULTY   PROFILE      

Name of the Faculty P. Sridevi

Designation Assistant professor

Department Pharmaceutical Analysis

DoB as per Records 16-08-1982

Orcid ID  Vidwan ID:481612

Web of Science ID Scopus ID: 

Education Details: 

S.No
. Degree Year of Pass Subject University / Institute % of Marks

1 B.Pharm 2004 Pharmacy Bapatla college of pharmacy 73% 1st Class 
with distinction

2 M.Pharm 2021 Pharmaceutical
Analysis Bapatla college of Pharmacy  86% 1st Class 

with distiction 

Experience in Past & Present (Chronological Order)

Experience
Teaching: 5 Industry: Nil

Total: 5
Research: Nil Others: Nil

From To Designation College

27-08-2022 Till date Assistant professor Bapatla College of Pharmacy, Bapatla

16-04-2021 27-08-2022 Assistant professor St.Ánn’s College of Pharmacy, Chirala

01-08-2005 02-06-2008 Lecturer Bapatla College of Pharmacy, Bapatla

Research Specialization ----

Courses taught Parmaceutical Analysis-I; Instrumental Methods of Analysis, Medicinal 
chemistry-III; Biochemistry

Research credentials:

Index/
database

No. of
Research

Papers
URL link

H index

Google 
scholar



SCOPUS 
Web of 
science 

Membership in Professional Bodies:
S.No. Details Number

1

Books published:
S.
N
o

Title of the Book Publisher Year ISBN

Details of Conferences /FDPs /STTPs /webinars /Workshops Organized

S. No. Date Subject Sponsored by 

List of Online FDP attended:

S.
No. Duration Organized by Title Certificate No

1

05/09/2022 
to 
09/09/2022 
(One Week)

NITTR Chandigarh 

Participated in the AICTE 
(NITTR)Recognized Faculty 
Development Programme on 
Essential Industrial Chemistry 
for Engineers

ICT-10987/22

2 27/12/2022 Intellectual Property 
Office, India

IP Awareness P/Training 
Program under NATIONAL 
INTELECTUAL PROPERTY 
AWARENESS MISSION

3 27/01/2023
Intellectual Property 
Office & MoE’s 
Innovation Cell, India

IP Awareness P/Training 
Program under NATIONAL 
INTELECTUAL PROPERTY 
AWARENESS MISSION

4

17/07/202
3 to 
21/07/202
3 (One 
Week)

NITTR Chandigarh

Participated in the AICTE 
(NITTR)Recognized Faculty 
Development Programme on 
Preparing Students for the 
placements-Resume, GD and 
Interview

ICT-7782/22

5 09/10/202
3
To 
13/10/202
3

NITTR Chandigarh Participated in the AICTE 
(NITTR)Recognized Faculty 
Development Programme on 
Research Methodologies 
for Science, Management 
and Engineering Projects

ICT-14622/23



(One Week)

6

16/10/202
3 to 
20/10/202
3
(One Week)

NITTR Chandigarh

Participated in the AICTE 
(NITTR)Recognized Faculty 
Development Programme on 
Soft Skills and Classroom 
Teaching

ICT-14307/23

7

20/11/202
3 to 
24/11/202
3
(One Week)

NITTR Chandigarh

Participated in the AICTE 
(NITTR)Recognized Faculty 
Development Programme on 
Advanced instructional 
methods of teaching learning

ICT-19160/24

8.

18/12/202
3 to 
23/12/202
3
(One Week)

Shri Venkateswara 
College of Pharmacy

National e-FDP on 
Pharmaceutical Education:
Trends & Tools (PET-2023) 

9.

11/03/202
4 to 
16/03/202
4
(One Week)

Shri Venkateswara 
College of Pharmacy

National e-FDP on 
Emerging Trends in 
Pharmaceutical Sciences 
From Research to 
Practice- (TPRP-2024)

10.

22/4/2024 
to 
27/4/2024 
(One Week)

Viswanadha institute 
of pharmaceutical 
sciences.

FDP on Advances in 
pharmaceutical research 
and development. 

  List of Workshop attended:

S.
No
.

Date Name of the College
/ University Event Title Attended as

1
01/11/2023 
to
05/11/ 2023

AU college of 
pharmaceutical 
seciences, AU

Five-day 
National Work 
shop 

Structure Elucidation of 
Organic Compounds 
Using IR, NMR and 
MASS Spectral Data 
Analysis

Participant

Awards/ recognitions/ achievements:
S.No. Name of the Award Issuing Authority  Year

Details of project proposals submitted/ sanctioned/ completed
List of Completed Projects: 

S.No. Title of the Project Grant in Aid
Sanctioned

Amount
Sanctioned Ref. Number



Student Project /research guidance

S.No. Level Only Completed

1 UG 2

List of Ph.D Candidates guided:

S.
No.

Name of the
Candidate Topic of Research University Year of

completion Notification no

Administrative Experience

S.No Role Duration
From To

   Any other information

                                                                                                               (P.Sridevi)


