FACULTY PROFILE

Name of the Faculty	P. Sridevi	
Designation	Assistant professor	
Department	Pharmaceutical Analysis	
DoB as per Records	16-08-1982	
Orcid ID		Vidwan ID:481612
Web of Science ID		Scopus ID:

Education Details:

S.No	Degree	Year of Pass	Subject	University / Institute	% of Marks
1	B.Pharm	2004	Pharmacy	Bapatla college of pharmacy	73% 1 st Class with distinction
2	M.Pharm	2021	Pharmaceutical Analysis	Bapatla college of Pharmacy	86% 1 st Class with distiction

Experience in Past & Present (Chronological Order)

		ng: 5	Industry: Nil	Total: 5
Experience	Resear	ch: Nil	Others: Nil	Total. 5
From	То	Designation		College
27-08-2022	Till date	Assistant professor	Bapatla College of P	harmacy, Bapatla
16-04-2021	27-08-2022	Assistant professor	St.Ánn's College of F	Pharmacy, Chirala
01-08-2005 02-06-2008 Lecturer		Bapatla College of Pharmacy, Bapatla		

Research Specialization	
-------------------------	--

Courses taught	Parmaceutical Analysis-I; Instrumental Methods of Analysis, Medicinal
Jourgoo taagiit	chemistry-III; Biochemistry

Research credentials:

Index/ database	No. of Research Papers	URL link	H index
Google scholar			

SCOPUS		
Web of science		

Membership in Professional Bodies:

S.No.	Details	Number
1		

Books published:

8	Title of the Book	Publisher	Year	ISBN

Details of Conferences /FDPs /STTPs /webinars /Workshops Organized

S. No.	Date	Subject	Sponsored by

List of Online FDP attended:

S. No.	Duration	Organized by	Title	Certificate No
1	05/09/2022 to 09/09/2022 (One Week)	NITTR Chandigarh	Participated in the AICTE (NITTR)Recognized Faculty Development Programme on Essential Industrial Chemistry for Engineers	ICT-10987/22
2	27/12/2022	Intellectual Property Office, India	IP Awareness P/Training Program under NATIONAL INTELECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION	
3	27/01/2023	Intellectual Property Office & MoE's Innovation Cell, India	IP Awareness P/Training Program under NATIONAL INTELECTUAL PROPERTY AWARENESS MISSION	
4	17/07/202 3 to 21/07/202 3 (One Week)	NITTR Chandigarh	Participated in the AICTE (NITTR)Recognized Faculty Development Programme on Preparing Students for the placements-Resume, GD and Interview	ICT-7782/22
5	09/10/202 3 To 13/10/202 3	NITTR Chandigarh	Participated in the AICTE (NITTR)Recognized Faculty Development Programme on Research Methodologies for Science, Management and Engineering Projects	ICT-14622/23

	(One Week)			
6	16/10/202 3 to 20/10/202 3 (One Week)	NITTR Chandigarh	Participated in the AICTE (NITTR)Recognized Faculty Development Programme on Soft Skills and Classroom Teaching	ICT-14307/23
7	20/11/202 3 to 24/11/202 3 (One Week)	NITTR Chandigarh	Participated in the AICTE (NITTR)Recognized Faculty Development Programme on Advanced instructional methods of teaching learning	ICT-19160/24
8.	18/12/202 3 to 23/12/202 3 (One Week)	Shri Venkateswara College of Pharmacy	National e-FDP on Pharmaceutical Education: Trends & Tools (PET-2023)	
9.	11/03/202 4 to 16/03/202 4 (One Week)	Shri Venkateswara College of Pharmacy	National e-FDP on Emerging Trends in Pharmaceutical Sciences From Research to Practice- (TPRP-2024)	
10.	22/4/2024 to 27/4/2024 (One Week)	Viswanadha institute of pharmaceutical sciences.	FDP on Advances in pharmaceutical research and development.	

List of Workshop attended:

S. No	Date	Name of the College / University	Event	Title	Attended as
1	01/11/2023 to 05/11/ 2023	AU college of pharmaceutical seciences, AU	Five-day National Work shop	Structure Elucidation of Organic Compounds Using IR, NMR and MASS Spectral Data Analysis	Participant

Awards/ recognitions/ achievements:

S.No.	Name of the Award	Issuing Authority	Year

Details of project proposals submitted/ sanctioned/ completed List of Completed Projects:

S.No.	Title of the Project	Grant in Aid Sanctioned	Amount Sanctioned	Ref. Number

Student Project /research guidance

S.No.	Level	Only Completed
1	UG	2

List of Ph.D Candidates guided:

S. No.	Name of the Candidate	Topic of Research	University	Year of completion	Notification no

Administrative Experience

S.No	Role	Duration		
3.NO		From	То	

Any other information

(P.Sridevi)